7:00

8:00

8:10

8:30

8:55

9:00

Hull Town Hall 253 Atlantic Ave., Hull, MA& 02045 Tel: 781-925-2000 Fax: 781-925-0224

oo

Advisory Board terms:

Town of Hull

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Advisory Board

Begins Monday, March 5, 2012 at 7:00 PM
Town Hall

Agenda

Phil Lemnios

Town Manager Update

General Government budget hearing (previously posted)
Public Works budget hearing (previously posted)

Minutes Approval
February 27, Minutes

Town Report

“Boilerplate” Warrant Articles
Anticipated 1-8 and 11-13

Next Meeting

Adjournment

Expire in 2012: Charles L. Ryder, Joan Senatore, David Clinton

Expire in 2013:
Expire in 2011:

John Schmid, Richard Kenney, Jay Polito, Ernie MInelli
Jill Denard, Robert Carney, James Canavan, PeterLarsen

All terms expire at the conclusion of the annual town meeting.



