

## **Advisory Board**

Begins Monday, March 5, 2012 at 7:00 PM Town Hall

## Agenda

7:00	Phil Lemnios
	Town Manager Update
	<ul><li>☐ General Government budget hearing (previously posted)</li><li>☐ Public Works budget hearing (previously posted)</li></ul>
8:00	Minutes Approval
	February 27, Minutes
8:10	Town Report
8:30	"Boilerplate" Warrant Articles
	Anticipated 1-8 and 11-13
8:55	Next Meeting
9:00	Adjournment

## Advisory Board terms:

Expire in 2012: Charles L. Ryder, Joan Senatore, David Clinton

Expire in 2013: John Schmid, Richard Kenney, Jay Polito, Ernie MInelli Expire in 2011: Jill Denard, Robert Carney, James Canavan, PeterLarsen